
From: 
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Cc: Jo'co fontanilla 

Subject: Dec. 3-31 
Date: Tue, 03 Dec 2013 21:57:08 +0000 

L n & Jo.° fontanilla 

TONIGHT: 

6:30pm Wheels up from Ronald Reagan National, Signature Flight Support, Washington Nat? Airport, 
NW. to Teterboro, NY 

7:24pm Arrive Meridan Teterboro, NY, 

7:30pm Premier of "Lone Survivor" 

Ziegfeld Theater 

Immediately following premier is a buffet supper at Terminal S 

Wednesday Dec. 4,  2013 NY 

9:30am .1E to Call Andrew Farkas 

10:00am Appt wilosh Harris 

11:00am Appt wilosh Ram' 

12:30pm Lunch w/Robert Divers 

2:00pm Appt w/Thijs Hovers & Pieter Taselaar with Bern Lucerne Fund 
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(Thijs I) 

3:00pm Appt w/Ehud Barak (Barak:s cell: 

5:00pm Appt w/Dr ling ( (This is contingent upon his operating room schedule. He will reconfirm 
day of) 

Thursdar Dec. 5, 2013 NY 

Reminder: Art Basal in Miami Dec. 5-8 

Reminder.Mto leave at 4pm for 

11:30-2:00pm Appt w/Eileen Alexanderson and team at Leon Black's office 

Eileen: 

TBD Dinner Birthday Party for Woody Allen 

GUESTS: Joel Klein and his wife, Nicole Seligman (as long as she is not in Tokyo) 

Friday Dec. 6, 2013 NY-Bedford-PB 

Reminder: nas will work from home today 

8:30am Appt w/Dr. Bard at 71m

Cell I  or 

TBD Depart NY for Bedford 

TBD Arrive Bedford 

12:00pm Lunch w/Neil Gershenfeld, Judith, Ed, Sebastatian for Neum/Deception 

Neil's Office, 
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Theresa is Neil's assistant 

2:30pm Appt w/Martin Nowak at 

Wendy Wheywood is Martin's assistant 

3:00pm Appt /Dick Gross at Martin's Institute (Dick Gross cell: ~) 

5:00pm TENTATIVE appt w/George Church 

TBD Depart Bedforel for PB 

TBD Arrive PB 

sS( rdgytc2, 2013 PB 

Reminder: You told Lars Christiaanse you would be in Miami today 

Sunday Dec 8,  2013 PB  (?) 

Monday Dec. 9, 2013 NYC)
Reminder: Ted Kaptchuk Placebo Effect in Primary Care Forum, in Boston Dec 9 

Tuesday Dec 10, 2013 NY-RANCH (?) 

Reminder: Sinofsky, Reid Hoffinan 

Wednesday Dec 11, 2013 RANCH 

Thursday Dec 12 2013 RANCH-SAN FRANCISCO 

Friday Dec 13, 2013 ? 

Saturday Dec 14, 2013 ? 

Sunday Dec 15,  2013 ? 
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Reminder: Dec. 15, Possible due date or new boat to arrive STT Boat then needs 5-7 days for engine install 
(Adam Zygowski is contact. 

Monday Dec. 16, 2013 ? 

Tuesday Dec. 17, 2013 ? 

Wednesday Dec. 18, 2013 ? 

Reminder: Jermaine on holiday Dec. 18-Jan 5 (cell, My Mother-in-law's number 
Land line, My Brother-in-law number (Cell) 

Thursday Dec. 19, 2013 ? 

Friday Dec. 20, 2013 ? 

Saturday Dec. 21, 2013 ? 

Sunday Dec. 22,  2013 ? 

Reminder: Mo n holiday Dec. 22-27, back to work on 28th

Reminder: Faith Kates staying El Conquistador on PR Dec. 22-31 (Faith cell:a 

Monday Dec. 23, 2013 ? 

Tuesday Dec. 24, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: Christmas Eve (HalfDay) 

Wednesday Dec. 25, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: Christmas Day (Office and STC are closed) 

Reminder: Possibly Jagbland to holiday on STT/St. John's and stay at Westin (TBD) 

Thursday Dec. 26, 2013 RANCH 

Friday Dec. 27, 2013 RANCH 

Saturday Dec. 28, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: hack at work today 

Sunday Dec. 29, 2013 RANCH-PB 
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TBD Depart Ranch for PB 

TBD Arrive PB 

TBD Woody Allen in PB with Jeffrey 

Monday Dec. 30,1011 

Tuesdaakcji 1. 011 

Reminder: New Years Eve (Half Day) 
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